L05000107957

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(A.J.)		
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>
(Oil)	outerzija i none	· ")
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	(H)
		4/10
		111 1/4
		i
144-16-113		
VALLE		





400060755804

10/24/05--01031--007 **155.00

95 NOV -7 PH 8: 14
SECREDAY C STATE
TALLAHASSES SI CONDA





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 25, 2005

BRANDON D. BEUNING 755 MERLINS COURT TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689

SUBJECT: C3SECURITY LLC Ref. Number: W05000048713

We have received your document for C3SECURITY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on October 24, 2005. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 405A00064751

AP-MUYEU

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the <u>attached articles of organization</u> and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST:		unincorporated business immediately prior to filing this document was:
	r otherwise cam Date: Jurisdictio If differen	which and the jurisdiction in which the unincorporated business was first e into being are: March 2, 2005 Dinellas County t from the above noted jurisdiction, the jurisdiction immediately prior to sion:
THIRD: organizat		e limited liability company as set forth in the attached articles of
C3Secu	rity LLC	

Signature of a Member or an Authorized Representative of a Member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Brandon D Beuning

Typed or Printed Name of Signee

FILING FEES:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

05 NOV -7 PM 8: 14

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

SUBJECT: C3Security LLC	
(Name of Limited	Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:
Brandon D Beuning	
	(ame of Person)
C3Security LLC	
(F	irm/Company)
755 Merlins Ct	
	(Address)
Tarpon Springs, FL 3468	9
	State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please of	all:
Brandon D Beuning	at (813) 841-7313
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Cor	npany is:
Ť	
C3Security LLC	
	pany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
•	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
	,
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
55 Medins Ct	755 Merlins Ct
arpon Springs, FL 34689	Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
<u> </u>	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the

Florida street address of the registered agent are:			
Brandon D Beuning	Z S	20	
Name	至是	AON	
755 Merlins Ct	ASSE ASSE	-1	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	F (3	B
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689	다 다 당	ထဲ	
City, State, and Zip	受制		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Brandon D Beuning 755 Merlins Ct
	Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
	Tarpon opinigo, i 20 iooo
	<u> </u>
·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	(07770)(41)
f 'i N` N/s Hittaatilia data it alkaethan ti	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
offective date is listed the date must	he specific and cappot he more than five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must 00 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
effective date is listed, the date must 00 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days p

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Brandon D Beuning

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)